

FDR-2245 / 9th-2021

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਗਾਇ ਅਨਿਧਿਕਾਰੀ ਜੋ ਸ਼ਹਿਰੀਕਾ ਪਰ ਕੋਸਲਿਕਾਨੀ ਕਰਨ

ARARIA DIVISION
N/w:- Rampur Baranpur Kosi Kibru via Faridkot Path

ARARIA SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2374

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उपर्युक्त
पुस्तक में मंत्री द्वारा उक्त पुस्तक
50 (पचास) पन्ने हैं, तथा यह माफ
पुस्तक श्री अरविन्द कुमार दास द्वारा
दिए गए प्रमाणित, अररिया
के माफ है निर्गत किया जाता है

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
RWD (Works) Division
Araria

Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

Araria DIVISION
Araria SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2374

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Rampur Basantpur Koshkipur					
via Farasul path					
Agency:- Departmental					
Authority:- govt - 4					
File No. - 23-60/2420					
- 1927					
07/07/2021					
date of entry - 22/12/21					

Record Entry

① Filling of local sand	do				
ch:- 3500m	1x22.00x	(2.5+3.5)/2x	(1.5+2.5+1.85)/3		
					= 128.70 m ³
ch:- 3750m	1x19.00x	(2+3.5)/2x	(1.5+2.5+0.85)/3		
					= 84.47 m ³
ch:- 4100m	1x8.00x	(3+4.5)/2x	(0.75+2.5+0.85)/3		
					= 42.50 m ³
ch:- 4600m	1x6.00x	(2.5+3.5)/2x	(0.75+2.5+0.85)/3		
					= 25.50 m ³
					= 25.50 m³
Total qty					= 281.17 m ³
② Labour for cutting 60 mm to 75 mm	do				
ch:- 3500m	1x34.00x	3.50			= 119.00 m
ch:- 3750m	1x84.00x	3.00			= 252.00 m
ch:- 4100m	1x50.00x	3.50			= 175.00 m
ch:- 4600m	1x90.00x	4.50			= 180.00 m
Total qty					= 726.00 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Filling of Local sand					
Vide Page no-1					
Qty - 25.50 m ³ @ 281.17					
					= RS =
Qty - 281.17 @ 514.43					
					RS 144642.71
② Labour for cutting 62 mm to 7 mm --- do					
Vide Page no-1					
Qty - 726.00 @ 55.40					
					RS = 40,220.40
③ Labour for fitting & fixing --- do					

Vide page no-2					
Qty - 177.00 @ 30.87					
					RS = 5463.99
④ Supplying of Ec bag --- do					
Vide Page no-2					
Qty - 6430.00 @ 38.03					
					RS = 244532.900
⑤ Supply and carriage of brick --- do					
Vide Page no-2					
Qty - 170.19 @ 2168.72					
					RS = 369098.07
					Total RS = 803958.07
					Add Cost @ 12% = 96474.97
					Add Labour @ 1% = 8039.58
					Scissors note fee for = 24959.00
					Total RS = 933432

30/04/22
22/04/22
Continuation
AP